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График работы спортивных секций 

 

Основное 

место работы 

Наименование 

(секция, 

кружок и т.д.) 

Дни работы Время 

работы 
Ответственный 

 

ЦРТДЮ баскетбол Понедельник 

 

 

Среда 

 

 

Пятница 

 

15.00-16.30 

16.40-18.10 

 

15.00-16.30 

16.40-18.10 

 

15.00-16.30 

16.40-18.10 

 

 
Дараселия 

Баграти 

Валерьевич 

 

 

 

 
ЦРТДЮ хоккей на 

траве 
Вторник 

 

Суббота 

  

15.00-15.40 

 

13.00-13.40 

Дараселия 

Баграти 

Валерьевич 

 

 

 

 
МАУ ДО 

ДЮСШ № 1 

Самбо Вторник 

 

Четверг 

 

16.40-18.10 

 

16.40-18.10 

 

Сопин  

Валерий 

Александрович 
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